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APPROVAL PROCESS

JOB: DATE:

MEETS DIMENSIONAL SPECIFICATIONS:       YES       NO

MEETS MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS:       YES       NO

MEETS PRESSURE / TEMPERATURE SPECIFICATIONS:       YES       NO

NOTES:

ENGINEER NAME:

ENGINEER SIGNATURE:
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TEST DOCUMENTATION

1/2
inch
ID OD

inch

Bend 
Radius

psi
Min BP

psi
Max WP

lbs./ft.
Weight

inch
Normal Roll

Length
Fitting
Series

3/4 5,000 NCL
Continuous 
lengths over 
10,000 feet

20,000
1

1/2 7,500 30,000

NCR5K-08
NCR7.5K-12
NCR5K-16
NCR7.5K-08

1.085
1.455
1.740
1.185

18
18
20
18

43.2
72.2

112.0
50.1

Approvals
API 17E
GP 65-06-03
GP 65-05-06

Capable of working in 10,000 feet of water.

Noncollapsible Hose
W
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1” 5000 PSI NON COLLAPSIBLE UP TO 10,000 FEET

Tube Nylon           Cover Nylon
Reinforcement


