

Noncollapsible Hose Specification Sheet



1"5000 PSI NON COLLAPSIBLE UP TO 10,000 FEET

Tube Nylon **Cover** Nylon

Reinforcement 316 Stainless steel interlocking carcass, minimum 5,000 psi differential pressure

Noncollapsible Hose		ID inch	OD inch	Max WP	Min BP	Bend Radius inch	Weight Ibs./ft.	Fitting Series	Normal Roll Length
	NCR5K-08	1/2	1.085	5,000	20,000	18	43.2	NCL	Continuous lengths over 10,000 feet
Approvals API 17E	NCR7.5K-12	3/4	1.455			18	72.2		
	NCR5K-16	1	1.740			20	112.0		
GP 65-06-03 GP 65-05-06	NCR7.5K-08	1/2	1.185	7,500	30,000	18	50.1		
Canable of working in 10 000 feet of						TEST DOCUM	ENTATION		

Capable of working in 10,000 feet of water.

No	oncol	lapsible	NCR5K	
	1/2"			

□ 1"

Noncollapsible NCR7.5K

□ 3/4"

□ 1/2"

APPROVAL PROCESS

JOB:	DATE:/
MEETS DIMENSIONAL SPECIFICATION	NS: YES NO
MEETS MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS:	YES NO
MEETS PRESSURE / TEMPERATURE SP	ECIFICATIONS: YES NO
NOTES:	
ENGINEER NAME:	
ENGINEER SIGNATURE:	





Print setting must be on best quality for scanning

Corporate Headquarters 3312 S. I-35 Service Road Oklahoma City, OK 73129 405 - 670 - 6718

www.midwesthose.com